No. C 104505

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than Dec 31, 2009
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

AMERICAN CIVIL LIBERTIES UNION OF IDAHO, INC.
MONICA HOPKINS

1020 MAIN ST. #370

BOISE ID 83702

DON READING
1020 W MAIN STE 370
BOISE ID 83702

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
DIRECTOR ROSEMARY FORNSHELL 855 SUNWAY NORTH
DIRECTOR GENE A. DALLAGO 600 LEADVILLE AVE. SOUTH
DIRECTOR DAVID ADLER 1020 MAIN ST. #370
DIRECTOR DONNA YULE 210 S. WALLACE STREET
DIRECTOR JASON R.N. MONTELEONE 405 S. 8TH STREET, #250
DIRECTOR DEAN J. MILLER 420 W. BANNOCK
DIRECTOR ELLIE MERRICK 1401 N. 23RD STREET
DIRECTOR MATT ECHOHAWK 1415 N. 14TH STREET
DIRECTOR KIM BESWICK 1020 MAIN STREET #370
DIRECTOR CAROLE WELLS 905 ORCHARD

DIRECTOR STEPHANIE NEMORE 609 1/2 E. 6THST.
DIRECTOR FRED GLIENNA 1020 MAIN STREET #370
SECRETARY LARISSA LAMSON 539 W. WARREN ST.
TREASURER DON READING 6070 HILL RD.

PRESIDENT SARA SHEPARD 2312 PLEASANTON AVE.

City State
TWIN FALLS D
KETCHUM D
BOISE D
BOISE D
BOISE D
BOISE D
BOISE D
BOISE D
BOISE D
MOSCOW D
MOSCOS D
BOISE D
BOISE D
BOISE D
BOISE D

Country
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Postal Code
83301
83340
83702
83705
83702
83702
83702
83702
83702
83843
83843
83702
83706
83703
83702

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

D
C 104505

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Suzanne Woodcock
Name (type or print): Suzanne Woodcock

Date: 10/21/2009

Title: Financial Administrator

Processed 10/21/2009

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




