No. C 104505 Return to: SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080 NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE		Due no later than Dec 31, 2009 Annual Report Form 1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. AMERICAN CIVIL LIBERTIES UNION OF IDAHO, INC. MONICA HOPKINS 1020 MAIN ST. #370 BOISE ID 83702		2. Registered Ag	2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)			
				DON READING 1020 W MAIN STE 370 BOISE ID 83702 3. New Registered Agent Signature:*				
CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF		ess Addresses of Pre	esident, Secretary, and Directors. Treasu		61.1		D	
Office Held	Name		Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code	
DIRECTOR	ROSEMARY		855 SUNWAY NORTH	TWIN FALLS	ID	USA	83301	
DIRECTOR	GENE A. DA		600 LEADVILLE AVE. SOUTH	KETCHUM	ID	USA	83340	
DIRECTOR	DAVID ADLE		1020 MAIN ST. #370	BOISE	ID	USA	83702	
DIRECTOR	DONNA YULI		210 S. WALLACE STREET	BOISE	ID	USA	83705	
DIRECTOR	JASON R.N. MONTELEONE		405 S. 8TH STREET, #250	BOISE	ID	USA	83702	
DIRECTOR DIRECTOR	DEAN J. MILLER ELLIE MERRICK		420 W. BANNOCK 1401 N. 23RD STREET	BOISE BOISE	ID	USA USA	83702 83702	
DIRECTOR	MATT ECHOHAWK		1401 N. 23RD STREET 1415 N. 14TH STREET	BOISE	ID ID	USA	83702 83702	
DIRECTOR	KIM BESWICK		1020 MAIN STREET #370	BOISE	ID	USA	83702 83702	
DIRECTOR	CAROLE WELLS		905 ORCHARD	MOSCOW	ID	USA	83843	
DIRECTOR	STEPHANIE NEMORE		609 1/2 E. 6TH ST.	MOSCOW	ID	USA	83843	
DIRECTOR	FRED GLIENNA		1020 MAIN STREET #370	BOISE	ID	USA	83702	
SECRETARY	LARISSA LAMSON		539 W. WARREN ST.	BOISE	ID	USA	83706	
TREASURER	DON READING		6070 HILL RD.	BOISE	ID	USA	83703	
PRESIDENT	SARA SHEPARD		2312 PLEASANTON AVE.	BOISE	ID	USA	83702	
5. Organized Under t	the Laws of:	6. Annual Report m	ust be signed.*					
ID C 104505		Signature: Suzar	Date: 10	Date: 10/21/2009				
		Name (type or print): Suzanne Woodcock		Title: Financial Administrator				
Processed 10/21/2009		* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.						